Utstillingsdret 2014

22.11.2014, Lillehammer Og Omegns Jff, Lillehammer, Dommer: Nilssen, Oscar

Wilhelm

NO53032/10 Tyriberget's Baron Sofus Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 1.BHK BIM
LOE2145515 Shakira De El Imperio Canino S)I(;'BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BTK
NO43816/13 J O Time For Osbourne G.UK

15.11.2014, Norsk Kennel Klub, Lillestrom Norges Varemesse,
Dommer: Andersen, Per Kristian

SE41890/2012 Mchaire An Eye For An Eye Exc.AK 1.AKK
LOE2145515 Shakira De El Imperio Canino Exc.BK 1.BKK
JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 3.BHK
dk16118/2012 Alotorius Old Glory Xint Exc.CHK

Ob-la-di's Freiherr Von Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BHK
567421/2009 Richthofen CACIB BIM

Danter's Fairy Tale Of Pun Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 2.BTK
SE26372/2012 Kotzky R CACIB
SE19602/2014 élrootrcr)l?sus Old Glory Keep The | £, cHK 2.CHKK

, Exc.CHK 2.CHKK CK 2.BHK

RKF3440536 Astravegas Benito Aurelyo R CACIB
FI33101/10 Hessin Indiana Exc.CHK 3.CHKK
FI39240/11 Hessin Morris EXI;:HCI;(HK 3.CHKK CK CERT
ANKC2100334995 Beagelee Bourne Identity Exc.CHK 4.CHKK
SE27750/2011 ggéiHave Fun From Elly's Exc.CHK 4.CHKK
NO51140/13 Aviatrix's Archangel's Choice Exc.JK 1.JKK CK
DK15722/2013 Ob-la-di's Light Of Xaphinia Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 3.BTK
SE14936/2014 Maliwick's Oh Em Gee Exc.JK 2.JKK
SE14941/2014 Maliwick's EI Oh El Exc.JK 3.JKK
PKRVI-17442 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 1.BTK CACIB

Beauty BIR
SE41538/2013 Pink Floyd V.d.hoefstal Exc.UK 2.UKK
FIN31251/05 Skilos Mas Morning Coffee Exc.VTK 1.VTKK CK
NO35252/12 Laune's Nellylotta G.BK
NO37325/10 Lissi VG.AK 1.AKK
SE56578/2011 Mchaire Sweet Dreams VG.BK 2.BKK
SE38222/2013 Dahlmis Chill Out VG.JK 2.JKK
NO41792/13 Brodern's Morgan VG.UK 1.UKK
SE40865/2013 Swedpack's Riddare Albarone | VG.UK 3.UKK




14.11.2014, Norsk Kennel Klub, Lillestrom Norges Varemesse,

Dommer: Widén, Lars

SE41890/2012 Mchaire An Eye For An Eye Exc.AK 1.AKK CK
SE61273/2010 Champhurst Necklace Of Gold S)I(I\(;I.AK T.AKKCK1.BTK CACIB
Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 2.BHK
JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory R.CACIB
LOE2145515 Shakira De El Imperio Canino Exc.BK 1.BKK CK R.CERT
SE56578/2011 Mchaire Sweet Dreams Exc.BK 2.BKK
S67421/2009 Ob-la-di's Freiherr Von Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 3.BHK
Richthofen
Girls Have Fun From Elly’s Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK CERT
SE27750/2011 Pack 4 BTK
SE26372/2012 Eg?;ﬁ; s Fairy Tale Of Pun Exc.CHK 2.CHKK CK
ANKC2100334995 Beagelee Bourne Identity Exc.CHK 2.CHKK CK 4.BHK
SE19602/2014 Alotorius Old Glory Keep The | gx¢. GHK 3.CHKK CK
FI39240/11 Hessin Morris Exc.CHK 3.CHKK CK CERT
RKF3440536 Astravegas Benito Aurelyo Exc.CHK 4.CHKK CK
FI33101/10 Hessin Indiana Exc.CHK 4.CHKK CK
dk16118/2012 Alotorius Old Glory Xint Exc.CHK CK
SE14936/2014 Maliwick's Oh Em Gee Exc.JK 1.JKK CK
DK15722/2013 Ob-la-di's Light Of Xaphinia Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 2.BTK
SE38222/2013 Dahlmis Chill Out Exc.JK 2.JKK
SE14941/2014 Maliwick's ElI Oh El Exc.JK 2.JKK CK
NO51140/13 Aviatrix's Archangel's Choice Exc.JK 3.JKK CK
SE51696/2014 Cesi Dell'etruria 2000 oo UK T URICCKT BHICCACIB
, Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 3.BTK
SE41538/2013 Pink Floyd V.d.hoefstal R.CACIB
PKRVI-17442 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic | £ \jk o UKK CK
Beauty
FIN31251/05 Skilos Mas Morning Coffee Exc.VTK 1.VTKK CK
CLP/BEA/7128 Nikita Weinlinie VG.AK 2.AKK
NO37325/10 Lissi VG.AK 3.AKK
NO35252/12 Laune's Nellylotta VG.BK 3.BKK
NO41792/13 Brodern's Morgan VG.UK 2.UKK




04.10.2014, Norsk Kennel Klub, Krafthallen, Harstad,
Dommer: Buvik, Anne Livo

Exc.UK 1.UKK CK R.CERT 2.BHK

FI21395/13 Cardiem Sound Of Hound R.CACIB

NO42458/10 Tyriberget's Quattro VG.BK 2.BKK

JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory S)I(I\C/I.BK 1.BKK CK1.BHK CACIB

NO38565/12 Mac Skofs Champ VG.BK 3.BKK

PKRVI-17442 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 1.BTK CACIB

Beauty BIR

FI16706/09 Cardiem United Colours Exc.AK 2.AKK CK 3.BTK

F128433/10 Cardiem World Of Colours Exc.AK 1.AKK CK R.CERT 2.BTK
R.CACIB

NO57054/11 Raolex Jumping Jazmine VG.BK 1.BKK

21.09.2014, Bjerkvik Hundeklubb, Sortland, Dommer: Zake, Ligita

NO38566/12

Mac Skofs Crazy Charm

Exc.AK 1.AKK

NO42458/10

Tyriberget's Quattro

20.09.2014, Sortland Hundeklubb, Sortland, Dommer: Deschuymere, Norman

NO38566/12

Mac Skofs Crazy Charm

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 2.BHK

NO42458/10

Tyriberget's Quattro

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BHK
BIR

13.09.2014, Norsk Kennel Klub, Orre Idrettsanlegg,
Dommer: Pylvandinen-Suorsa, Marjatta

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK CACIB

JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory BIR
. , Exc.BK 2.BKK CK CERT 2.BHK
NO42458/10 Tyriberget's Quattro R CACIB
NO35524/13 Tyriberget's Dea VG.UK 2.UKK
PKRVI-17442 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 1.BTK CACIB

Beauty

BIM

30.08.2014, Buskerud Harehundklubb, Rosthaug Vgs Landbruksskole,
Dommer: Buvik, Anne Livo

NO44479/13 Carnelian's Silver Light VG.UK 1.UKK
NO56784/12 Rico VG.AK 1.AKK
NO40736/12 Henki G.BK

NO43502/12 Vattafjellets Solo VG.AK 1.AKK

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BHK BIR




24.08.2014, Vefsn Hundeklubb, Mo | Rana, Dommer: Ulltveit-Moe, Annika

NO45221/13 Skredbekkens Arlanda Quinzy Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 2.BHK
NO38566/12 Mac Skofs Crazy Charm VG.AK 1.AKK

NO38565/12 Mac Skofs Champ S)I(;'BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BHK
NO50854/09 Hesjaflaat's Minnie VG.AK 1.AKK

NO57054/11 Raolex Jumping Jazmine VG.BK 1.BKK

23.08.2014, Rana Trekk- Og Brukshundklubb, Mo | Rana,
Dommer: Jensen, Hanne Laine

NO47566/13 Raolex Pelle G.JK

NO38566/12 Mac Skofs Crazy Charm VG.AK 1.AKK

NO38565/12 Mac Skofs Champ S)I(;'BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BHK
NO47575/13 Raolex Jumping Sophie Exc.JK 1.JKK

NO51504/13 Solhggdas Cindy VG.JK 2.JKK

NO57054/11 Raolex Jumping Jazmine G.BK

16.08.2014, Norsk Kennel Klub, Oslo, Dommer: Bodegéard, Goran

NO51140/13 Aviatrix's Archangel's Choice Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 3.BHK
S56937/2009 Skansehgj's Darwin Exc.BK 2.BKK

JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory S’I‘;'BK 1.BKK CK1.BHK CACIB
ANKC2100334995 | Beagelee Bourne Identity EngCng 1.CHKK CK 2.BHK
LOE2145515 Shakira De El Imperio Canino Exc.JK 2.JKK

SE57333/2013 Fifi Simpatica Ps Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM
PKRVI-17442 gfgﬁ{;“s Old Glory Dynamic | £ - 1)k 1.UKK CK 2.BTK CACIB

10.08.2014, Vestfold Harehundklubb, Vestfold, Dommer: Omdal, Lars

NO43814/13 J O Tappre Ozzy Exc.UK 1.UKK

NO36291/11 Reraskogen's Yankee Glozz VG.AK 1.AKK

NO35513/13 Tyriberget's Bea Exc.UK 1.UKK

NO43502/12 Vattafjellets Solo G.AK

NO52076/11 Tyriberget's VikKki VG.AK 2.AKK

NO44358/12 Regraskogen's Yankee Breemy VG.AK 3.AKK

NO44353/12 Reraskogen's Yankee Zirita Exc.AK 1.AKK

NO36875/09 Silver Creek P'tea Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BTK BIR
NO44351/12 Reoraskogen's Yankee Zirkeline | VG.AK 4.AKK




09.08.2014, Norges Jeger- Og Fiskerforbund, Elverum, Dommer: Klepp, Eli-Marie

NO41792/13 Brodern's Morgan VG.JK 1.JKK

NO50660/13 Diesel VG.JK 2.JKK

NO40736/12 Henki S)ﬁ;:.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BHK
NO41767/13 Roraskogen's Princess Zazza Exc.JK 2.JKK
SE40865/2013 Swedpack's Riddare Albarone Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM
NO45765/13 Jarotoppen's Daicy VG.JK 4.JKK

NO48566/13 Amy Exc.JK 3.JKK

NO35514/13 Tyriberget's Bjanca Exc.UK 2.UKK CK 4.BTK
NO35520/13 Tyriberget's Esra Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 2.BTK
NO36811/13 Jarotoppen's Caia Exc.UK 3.UKK

NO46800/12 Setervollen's Bjeffende Beckie Exc.AK 2.AKK CK
NO43277/10 Bratafjellas Sirko Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 3.BTK

09.08.2014, Aust-Agder Harehundklubb, Rged Camping Risor,
Dommer: Frantzen, Arnfinn

DK12857/2012 Skansehgj's Hurricane Exc.AK CK 1.BHK BIR
NO49572/13 Lexi Av Nomes-beagle VG.JK 1.JKK
NO35190/12 Sita Exc.AK 1.AKK

26.07.2014, Nord Norge Harehundklubb, Lofoten, Dommer: Nymark, Per-Harald

NO38564/12 Mac Skofs Chief Birk Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 3.BHK

NO38563/12 Mac Skofs Copper Exc.AK 2.AKK

NO54111/09 Mac Skofs's Aramis VG.BK

14064/08 Tyriberget's Herkules Exc.BK 3.BKK

03617/08 Tyriberget's Gromme Gorm VG.BK 4.BKK

NO42458/10 Tyriberget's Quattro E’I‘;'BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BHK

NO38565/12 Mac Skofs Champ Exc.BK 2.BKK CK R.CERT 2.BHK

NO51505/13 Solhggdas Bella Exc.JK 1.JKK

NO41709/11 Myrvang Beaglegards Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 1.BTK BIM
B'miabella

NO39573/13 Trollskogens S-t Elsa Exc.AK 2.AKK

09599/06 Skala | V Exc.VTK 2.VTKK

09600/06 Sofia Exc.VTK 1.VTKK

NO53248/10 S| Hector Av Elgberget Exc.AK 3.AKK




12.07, Osterdalen Harehundklubb, Grimsbu, Dommer: Oscar Nilssen

NO43290/10
NO43498/12
NO46635/11
NO40895/12

Silver Creek P' Yako
Vattafjellets Dexter
Silver Creek's Bera

Moxy

VG.BK 1.BKK
VG.BK 2.BKK
Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BTK BIR
Exc.AK 1.AKK

05.07, Norsk Kennel Klubb, Trondheim, Dommer: Riitta Lahtovaara

SE38461/2013
NO45220/13

NO51356/13

SE12128/2014

NO45221/13
NO43497/12

JR71186

NO46798/12
NO45223/13
PKR.VI-17442

SE19785/2012
NO45327/09

SE19602/2014
NO52987/09

Maliwick's Imo Pectore
Skredbekkens Alces Bruno
Turbo Bayass Av

Rabbohaugen

Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic

King

Skredbekkens Arlanda Quinzy
Vattafjellets Hero

Got To B Sun Of Glory

Setervollen's Bjeffende

Casper

Skredbekkens Amazing Dixie
Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic

Beauty

Bostdogg's Aida's Golden Girl

Lotte

Alotorius Old Glory Keep The

Promis

Langedals Bonnie

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 2.BHK
VG.JK 4.JKK

G.JK

Exc.JK 2.JKK CK 4.BHK

VG.JK 3.JKK

G.AK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK CACIB
BIM

Exc.BK 2.BKK CK CERT 3.BHK
R.CACIB

VG.JK 2.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIR

Exc.AK 2.AKK CK 3.BTK R.CACIB
VG.AK 3.AKK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 2.BTK CACIB
VG.BK 1.BKK

28.06, Vagan Hundeklubb, Svolveer, Dommer: Monika Blaha

NO38565/12

Mac Skofs Champ

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BHK BIR



22.06, Norske Harehundklubbers Forbund, Biri, Dommer: Bo Wallin

NO43814/13
NO43819/13
NO54834/11
NO52315/11
DK12857/2012
NO44356/12
NO55352/09
JR71186
11938/06
ANKC2100334995
01399/06

PKR.VI-17442

NO33081/13
NO40040/13
FI17898/12
NO48304/11
NO53766/10
NO42633/12
NO46711/09
NO36874/09
s3424/2008
NO46635/11
NO36875/09

J O Tappre Ozzy

J O Think Ozome

Lukas

Silver Creek P' Y-bento
Skansehgj's Hurricane
Reraskogen's Yankee Breez
Silver Creek P'yaro

Got To B Sun Of Glory
Tyriberget's Flekken
Beagelee Bourne Identity (ai)
Roeraskogen's Yazzo Velvax
Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic
Beauty

Setervollen's Caisa
Amarita's Zazzy Diva
Isoahon Eka

Tuva

Gullknapp's Enja

Langedals Drama

Mira

Silver Creek P'tessi

Dolly

Silver Creek's Bera

Silver Creek P'tea

VG.JK 2.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK

VG.AK 2.AKK

G.AK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 3.BHK
VG.AK 3.AKK

G.BK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK BIR
Exc.CHK 2.CHKK CK 4.BHK
Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 2.BHK
VG.VTK 1.VTKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM

VG.UK 1.UKK

G.UK

VG.AK 3.AKK

VG.AK 4.AKK

Exc.AK 2.AKK CK 4.BTK
VG.AK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 2.BTK
VG.AK

G.BK

VG.BK 1.BKK

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 3.BTK

21.06, Norske Harehundklubbers Forbund, Biri, Dommer: Catharina Linde-Forsberg

NO43819/13
NO51140/13
NO43814/13
NO51142/13
NO51143/13
NO44356/12
DK12857/2012
JR71186
NO54834/11
ANKC2100334995
11938/06
01399/06
NO51145/13
NO51144/13

PKR.VI-17442

NO45765/13
NO40040/13
CLP/BEA/7128

J O Think Ozome

Aviatrix's Archangel's Choice
J O Tappre Ozzy

Aviatrix's Wild Angel
Aviatrix's Fallen Angel
Reraskogen's Yankee Breez
Skansehgj's Hurricane

Got To B Sun Of Glory
Lukas

Beagelee Bourne Identity (ai)
Tyriberget's Flekken
Roeraskogen's Yazzo Velvax
Aviatrix's No Angel
Aviatrix's Sweet Angel
Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic
Beauty

Jarotoppen's Daicy
Amarita's Zazzy Diva

Nikita Weinlinie

Exc.JK 4.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 3.BHK
G.JK

Exc.JK 2.JKK CK 4.BHK
Exc.JK 3.JKK CK

S.AK

Exc.AK 1.AKK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 2.BHK
VG.BK 2.BKK

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BHK BIR

VG.CHK 2.CHKK
VG.VTK 1.VTKK
VG.JK 3.JKK
Exc.JK 2.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 2.BTK

VG.JK 4.JKK
VG.UK 3.UKK
Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 1.BTK BIM



NO33081/13 Setervollen's Caisa Exc.UK 2.UKK

NO53766/10 Gullknapp's Enja VG.AK 3.AKK

NO42633/12 Langedals Drama Exc.AK 1.AKK

F117898/12 Isoahon Eka G.AK

NO35190/12 Sita VG.AK 2.AKK

NO36874/09 Silver Creek P'tessi G.AK

NO48304/11 Tuva S.AK

NO46635/11 Silver Creek's Bera G.BK

S3424/2008 Dolly G.BK

NO36875/09 Silver Creek P'tea Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 3.BTK

15.06, Norsk Kennel Klubb, Tromsg, Dommer: Vigdis Nymark

NO43718/10 Solhggdas Brutus Timmy VG.AK 1.AKK
NO38565/12 Mac Skofs Champ Exc.BK 1.BKK
, Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK CERT 1.BHK
FI35162/10 Astalan Tuutti CACIB BIR
NO57054/11 Raolex Jumping Jazmine Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 2.BTK

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK CERT 1.BTK

FIN34802/06 Astalan Lovely Days CACIB BIM

08.06, Vestlandets Harehundklubb, Sandnes, Dommer: Lars Omdal

NO43347/13 Halandsbotn .s King VG.JK 1.JKK
JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 1.BHK BIR
NO59160/10 Pondus VG.AK 2.AKK
PKR.V|-17442 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic E
VI- xc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM

Beauty
NO35524/13 Tyriberget's Dea Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 2.BTK
NO37325/10 Lissi VG.AK 1.AKK



07.06, Nord-Trondelag Dachshundklubb, Stiklestad, Dommer: Oscar Niels Brandstrup

NO51356/13

NO33079/13
NO47680/12
NO56601/10
NO42314/10
NO42317/10

NO46798/12

NO51338/13
NO51011/13
NO35518/13
NO42534/11
NO52987/09
NO53252/10
11941/06

Turbo Bayass Av

Exc.JK 1.JKK
Rabbohaugen
Setervollen's Chance Ole VG.JK 2.JKK
Messi VG.AK 1.AKK
Tico G.AK
Tjiermedalen's K-bobby 1 G.BK
Tjiermedalen's K-helmer 0.BK
Setervollen’s Bjeffende Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BHK BIR
Casper
Kira KIP
Lissésen's Kaiza S.JK
Tyriberget's Easy Exc.UK 1.UKK
Setervollen's A'bella VG.AK 1.AKK
Langedals Bonnie Exc.BK 1.BKK
S| Buffy Av Elgberget KIP
Tyriberget's Frk Bella G.BK

07.06, Hedemark Harehundklubb, Slastad, Dommer: Oscar Wilhelm Nilssen

NO33967/13
NO51788/11
NO35514/13
NO47682/12
NO48568/11

SE45800/2010

Rl Boss VG.JK 1.JKK
Rosholmhggda's Zacco Jr VG.BK 1.BKK
Tyriberget's Bjanca Exc.UK 1.UKK

Mia VG.AK 2.AKK
Lilymere Nea Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 2.BTK
Astalan Temptation Ofthepack Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BTK BIR

31.05, Norsk Kennel Klubb, Drammen, Dommer: Kim Vigsg Nielsen

JR71186
NO35520/13
PKR.VI-17442

NO44481/13
NO35252/12

DK06603/2012

Got To B Sun Of Glory Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK CACIB

BIM
Tyriberget's Esra G.JK
Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIR
Beauty
Carnelian's Sunshine Lizzy Exc.JK 2.JKK CK
Laune's Nellylotta G.AK

Golden Twig's Queen Of The  Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 2.BTK
Night CACIB



29.05, Hadeland Harehundklubb, Marinlyst, Dommer: Bjorn Roald

NO35506/13
NO52315/11
NO42636/12

Tyriberget's Buddy
Silver Creek P' Y-bento
Langedals Dina

VG.JK 1.JKK
Exc.AK 1.AKK
KIP

25.05, Buskerud Harehundklubb, Hokksund, Dommer: Arnfinn Frantzen

NO44479/13
11938/06

Carnelian's Silver Light
Tyriberget's Flekken

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 2.BHK
Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BHK BIR

25.05, Ostfold Harehundklubb, Mysen, Dommer: Goran Johansson

NO39548/13

NO45603/12
JR71186

PKR.VI-17442

NO45222/13
NO46711/09
NO41445/11

Striasbeagler's 5 O'clock
Somewhere

Lissésen's Ricko

Got To B Sun Of Glory
Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic
Beauty

Skredbekkens Aimee Cindy
Mira

Jarotoppen's Bea

VG.JK 1.JKK

VG.AK 1.AKK
Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK BIR

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM

Exc.JK 2.JKK CK 3.BTK
Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 2.BTK
Exc.AK 2.AKK

24.05, Trondelag Harehundklubb, Melhus, Dommer: Per Harald Sivesind

NO45220/13
NO47568/13
NO33079/13

SE38461/2013

NO46799/12
NO47680/12
NO43589/12
NO43498/12

NO46798/12

NO51013/13
NO35518/13
NO45223/13
NO43501/12
NO47646/10
NO53881/11
NO53252/10
NO52987/09

Skredbekkens Alces Bruno
Raolex Hugo

Setervollen's Chance Ole
Maliwick's Imo Pectore
Setervollen's Bjeffende Radar
Messi

Rocky Av Elgberget
Vattafjellets Dexter
Setervollen's Bjeffende
Casper

Lissasen's Sira

Tyriberget's Easy
Skredbekkens Amazing Dixie
Vattafjellets Mira

Bella

Lilli

S| Buffy Av Elgberget
Langedals Bonnie

Exc.JK 2.JKK

VG.JK 3.JKK

G.JK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BHK BIR
VG.UK 1.UKK

VG.AK 1.AKK

VG.AK 2.AKK

VG.BK 2.BKK

VG.BK 1.BKK

G.JK

G.JK

VG.JK 1.JKK
G.AK

Exc.AK 1.AKK
G.BK

G.BK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 1.BTK BIM



18.05, VestfoldHarehundklubb, Stokke, Dommer: Trygve Heyerdahl

NO43817/13
NO43814/13
12147/08
NO43941/12
NO44356/12
JR71186
01399/06

IV/24871

NO35513/13
NO47909/13
NO54455/12
NO46634/11
NO45606/12
NO37705/09
NO36875/09

JOTwo O

J O Tappre Ozzy

Laune's Jk-felix

Aha Knerten's Mo
Reraskogen's Yankee Breez
Got To B Sun Of Glory
Roeraskogen's Yazzo Velvax
Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic
Beauty

Tyriberget's Bea

Bella Av Elgberget

Flora

Silver Creek's Blanka
Lissésen's Kaisa

Berta

Silver Creek P'tea

VG.JK 2.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 3.BHK
VG.AK 2.AKK

VG.AK 3.AKK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK BIR
Exc.VTK 1.VTKK CK 2.BHK

Exc.JK

Exc.JK 1.JKK
Exc.JK 2.JKK
VG.UK 1.UKK
G.AK
0.AK
VG.BK 1.BKK

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BTK BIM

18.05, Hedemark Harehundklubb, Morokulien, Dommer: Per Harald Sivesind

NO41792/13
NO55740/12
NO53032/10
NO51500/12
NO35514/13
NO48568/11

Brodern's Morgan

Lego

Tyriberget's Baron Sofus
Rosholmhggda's Freja
Tyriberget's Bjanca
Lilymere Nea

VG.JK 1.JKK

VG.UK 1.UKK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 1.BHK BIR
VG.UK 2.UKK

VG.UK 1.UKK

Exc.AK 1.AKK

11.05, Serlandet Harehundklubb, Sagne, Dommer: Anne-Marit Olsen

NO43346/13
NO39569/13
NO41202/13
JR71186

PKR.VI-17442

NO35285/11
NO43407/11
NO45386/12

Halandsbotn .s Rikko
Trollskogens S-t Ekko
Balder Av Elgberget

Got To B Sun Of Glory
Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic
Beauty

Dina

Pia

Halandsbotn L-bella

Exc.JK 1.JKK

G.JK

VG.JK 2.JKK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK BIR

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM

VG.AK 1.AKK
G.AK
VG.BK 1.BKK



10.05, Telemark Harehundklubb, Bg | Telemark, Dommer: Arnstein Hagen

NO37073/13 Ringo

NO42278/12 Caro

NO44349/12 Roeraskogen's Yankee Zirocco

12147/08 Laune's Jk-felix

NO43941/12 Aha Knerten's Mo

NO49484/11 Mike

JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory

PKR.V|-17442 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic
Beauty

NO31548/11 Hesjaflaat's Tiril

VG.JK

G.AK

G.AK

Exc.AK 2.AKK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 2.BHK
G.AK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK BIR

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK
G.BK

03.05, Norsk Kennel Klubb, Alesund, Dommer: Mona K Selbach

NO41789/13 Brodern's Paxo

NO46798/12 Setervollen's Bjeffende
Casper

JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory

I\V/24871 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic
Beauty

NO36551/13 Pearl

LOE2145515 Shakira De El Imperio Canino

NO52987/09 Langedals Bonnie

NO36875/09 Silver Creek P'tea

VG.JK 1.JKK

Exc.BK 2.BKK CK CERT 2.BHK
R.CACIB

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK CACIB BIR

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 2.BTK

VG.JK 3.JKK

Exc.JK 2.JKK CK 3.BTK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 4.BTK
R.CACIB

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BTK CACIB
BIM

27.04, Gudbransdal Harehundklubb, Tretten, Dommer: Per Harald Sivesind

NO35506/13 Tyriberget's Buddy

JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory

PKR.VI{17442 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic
Beauty

NO48566/13 Amy

NO33439/10 Chikita

VG.JK 1.JKK
Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK BIR

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM

VG.JK 2.JKK
VG.AK 1.AKK



26.04, Namdal Harehundklubb, Namsos, Dommer: Arnfin Frantzen
Skredbekkens Arlanda Quinzy Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BHK BIR

NO45221/13
NO46796/12

NO46798/12

NO47570/13
NO47569/13
NO51499/12
NO33081/13

NO41709/11

NO42523/09
NO45220/13
NO45604/12

Setervollen's Bjeffende Leo
Setervollen's Bjeffende
Casper

Raolex Estelle

Raolex Lexie
Rosholmhggda's Raa
Setervollen's Caisa
Myrvang Beaglegards
B'miabella

Miko Nj

Skredbekkens Alces Bruno
Lissasen's Keera

VG.AK 1.AKK
VG.BK 1.BKK

Exc.JK 2.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK

Exc.UK 2.UKK CK 3.BTK
Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 1.BTK BIM

Exc.AK 2.AKK CK 4.BTK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 2.BTK
Exc.JK 2.JKK CK 2.BHK
VG.UK 3.UKK

26.04, Norsk Harehundklubb, Nittedal, Dommer: Jan Myrvold

NO41792/13 Brodern's Morgan VG.JK 1.JKK

NO45442/12 Bratafijellas Max VG.UK 1.UKK

NO53032/10 Tyriberget's Baron Sofus Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 2.BHK
JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK BIR
LOE2145515 Shakira De El Imperio Canino  Exc.JK 2.JKK CK 2.BTK
NO40040/13 Amarita's Zazzy Diva VG.JK 4.JKK

PKR.VI17442 gf;ﬁtr;us Old Glory Dynamic £, 1k 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM
SE45650/2013 Raolex Jumping Mira VG.JK 3.JKK

CLP/BEA/7128 Nikita Weinlinie Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 3.BTK
NO42293/11 Mira Exc.AK 1.AKK

05.04, Norsk Kennel Klubb, Bergen, Dommer: Elin Normannseth

DK14013/2012 Gold Line's Warm In Hell Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 2.BHK R.CACIB
DK16926/2011 Ki/lca)llgdiCLine's Catwalk Easy Like VG AK

SE32461/2011 Skrovelmyras Emil G.BK

JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory S)I(I\(;I.BK 1.BKK CK 1.BHK CACIB
IV/24871 gf;ﬁtr;us Old Glory Dynamic £+ 1k 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIR
NO37078/13 Tessi G.JK

NO37325/10 Lissi VG.AK

23147/08 H'monti Av Elgberget Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 2.BTK

CACIB



15.03, Norsk Kennel Klubb, Kristiansand, Dommer: Tino Pehar

NO41202/13 Balder Av Elgberget
F125148/12 Rhodium Feel The Fire
JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory
NO45382/12 Halandsbotn L-milo
DK16864/2009 Skansehgj's Dee Jay

ANKC2100334995 Beagelee Bourne Identity (ai)
IV-24871 Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic

Beauty
FI25156/12 Rhodium Golden |
DK12861/2012 Skansehgj's Hannah
PKRVI-15773 Absolutely Spotless Panda

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 1.BHK CACIB BIM
Exc.BK 1.BKK CK 3.BHK

G.BK

Exc.CHK 2.CHKK CK 4.BHK
R.CACIB

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 2.BHK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 2.BTK

Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 3.BTK R.CACIB
Exc.UK 2.UKK CK 4.BTK

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BTK CACIB
BIR

08.03, Norsk Kennel Klubb, Bo | Telemark, Dommer: Leif-Herman Wilberg

NO43814/13 J O Tappre Ozzy
JR71186 Got To B Sun Of Glory

ANKC2100334995 Beagelee Bourne Identity (ai)
Alotorius Old Glory Dynamic

IV-24871

Beauty
NO58532/10 Langedals Cindy
PKRVI-15773 Absolutely Spotless Panda
NO31548/11 Hesjaflaat's Tiril
27176/07 Amarita's Be Yankee Judi

Exc.JK 1.JKK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 2.BHK
R.CACIB

Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BHK CACIB
BIR

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 1.BTK BIM

S.AK

Exc.BK 1.BKK CK CERT 2.BTK
CACIB

S.BK

VG.BK 2.BKK

22.02, Romerike Harehundklubb, Nes Ridesenter, Dommer: Arnfin Frantzen

NO41792/13 Brodern's Morgan
NO35502/13 Tyriberget's Captain Remo
NO45444/12 Bratéfjellas Pirlo
NO53032/10 Tyriberget's Baron Sofus
CLP/6793 Giggler Z Vrbové Lhoty
NO35513/13 Tyriberget's Bea
NO35515/13 Tyriberget's Boya
NO42633/12 Langedals Drama
NO52076/11 Tyriberget's Vikki

CLP/BEA/7128 Nikita Weinlinie

G.JK

KIP

G.UK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 1.BHK BIR
Exc.AK 2.AKK CK 2.BHK
VG.JK 2.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 2.BTK
Exc.UK 2.UKK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK 3.BTK
Exc.UK 1.UKK CK 1.BTK BIM



